BREAKFAST SERVED ALL DAY FROM 8A M
LUNCH SERVED FROM 12PM-2.30PM
SEE OUR NOTICE BOARD FOR BAR OPENING TIMES

SERVED FROM 8AM

BREAKFAST
FARMERS BREAKFAST

Cumberland sausage, 2 free range eggs, 2 rashers of

bacon, buttered mushrooms, tomato, baked beans,
hash brown and a thick slice of farmhouse toast

THE VEGETARIAN Vv

2 free range eggs, halloumi, avocado, buttered
mushrooms, tomato, baked beans, hash brown and a
thick slice of farmhouse toast

FEELING PECKISH?

Add extra items:
sausage, egg, bacon, avocado, salmon or black pudding - £1
baked beans, hash browns, mushrooms or tomato - 80p

AVOCADO TOAST V

FARM KITCHEN POACHED
2 free range poached eggs - choose 2 of the
following: bacon, avocado or smoked salmon

EGG AND BACON ON TOAST

FRIED, SCRAMBLED OR
POACHED EGGS ON TOAST V

GRANOLA AND GREEK STYLE
YOGHURT V

Served with a choice of fruit compot or fresh fruit

BAGUETTES

Sausage, bacon or both
With eggs £5.60

EGGS BENEDICT

Warm muffin with poached eggs and ham coated in
our home made hollandaise sauce

EGGS ROYALE
Warm muffin with poached eggs and smoked salmon
coated in our home made hollandaise sauce

SERVED FROM 12PM
SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR
Grilled free range chicken, crisp romaine lettuce, croutons,
Caesar dressing and shaved parmesan cheese

GOATS CHEESE V
Goats cheese, beetroot, roasted butternut squash, mixed seeds
with a lemon, maple syrup and olive oil dressing

AVOCADO AND MARINATED
OLIVES SALAD V, Ve

With fresh garden vegetables and creamy lime, coriander dressing

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES
SOME OF OUR FOOD CONTAINS ALLERGENS. PLEASE SPEAK
TO A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR MORE INFORMATION
GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE.

£8.50

£8.25

£5.20
£7.20

£5.20

£4.50

£3.95

£4.50

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

SERVED FROM 12PM

WRAPS

FALAFEL, HUMMUS AND DRESSED
CRISPY SALAD WRAP Vv
Served with lemon and yoghurt dressing

FAJITA WRAP

Marinade chicken, fried with onion, mixed peppers,

fresh coriander and chipotle chilli

FULL ENGLISH WRAP
Cumberland sausage, 2 free range eggs, 2 rashers of
bacon, hash brown, baked beans

BURRITO WRAP

Marinated chicken tenders sautéed with red onions, Ranchero
sauce, coriander served with rice, refried beans, Guacamole,
homemade Salsa and Mexican Spiced Cheese glaze

SANDWICHES
CORONATION CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN, AVOCADO,
LETTUCE AND MAYO

GRILLED HALLOUMI, ROCKET, SUN
DRIED TOMATO AND PESTO V

CHUNKY TUNA, BOILED EGGS AND MAYO
CHEFS CLUB SANDWICH

Grilled chicken, crispy bacon, ham, Cheddar cheese, avocado,
Romaine lettuce, tomato served with mustard mayo and french fries

LUNCH

JACKET POTATO

Choose from: cheddar, baked beans, tuna, ham or coronation chicken

HOMEMADE PAN FRIED PANKO FISH CAKES

Served with french fries and salad with a choice of:
Sweet chili sauce or Hollandaise sauce
Add a poached egg for £1

HOMEMADE BEEF LASAGNE
Prime minced beef in a rich tomato and creamy bechamel
sauce served with chips and salad

GAMMON, EGG AND CHIPS
MINUTE STEAK

Served with french fries, grilled tomato and buttered mushrooms
Add a fried egg for £1

BURGERS
VEGETARIAN BURGER V

Vegetarian burger with onion rings served with french fries and salad

CHICKEN BURGER

Free range chicken burger served with french fries and salad

THE FARM KITCHEN BURGER

Home made 8oz beef burger served with french fries and salad

MAKE IT GOURMET BURGER WITH BACON, CHEESE AND
GHERKINS FOR £2

V- SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN Ve- SUITABLE FOR VEGAN

REVIEW U

e ON

9©)

tripadvisor

£7.20

£7.50

£8.50

£7.80

£5.50
£5.50

£5.50

£5.50
£7.95

£6.95

£7.95

£10.50

£9.50
£10.95

£9.50

£10.95

£11.95

S




