

**REVIEW US** 00 tripadviso

SERVED FROM 8AM		SERVED FROM 12PM	
BREAKFAST		WRAPS	
FARMERS BREAKFAST Cumberland sausage, 2 free range eggs, 2 rashers of bacon, buttered mushrooms, tomato, baked beans, hash brown and a thick slice of farmhouse toast	£8.50	FALAFEL, HUMMUS AND DRESSED CRISPY SALAD WRAP V Served with lemon and yoghurt dressing	£7.20
THE VEGETARIAN V 2 free range eggs, halloumi, avocado, buttered mushrooms, tomato, baked beans, hash brown and a	£8.25	<b>FAJITA WRAP</b> Marinade chicken, fried with onion, mixed peppers, fresh coriander and chipotle chilli	£7.50
thick slice of farmhouse toast		<b>FULL ENGLISH WRAP</b> Cumberland sausage, 2 free range eggs, 2 rashers of	£8.50
FEELING PECKISH? Add extra items: sausage, egg, bacon, avocado, salmon or black pudding – <b>£1</b> baked beans, hash browns, mushrooms or tomato – <b>80p</b>		bacon, hash brown, baked beans BURRITO WRAP Marinated chicken tenders sautéed with red onions, Ranchero sauce, coriander served with rice, refried beans, Guacamole,	£7.80
AVOCADO TOAST V	£5.20	homemade Salsa and Mexican Spiced Cheese glaze	
FARM KITCHEN POACHED 2 free range poached eggs - choose 2 of the following: bacon, avocado or smoked salmon	£7.20	SANDWICHES	£5.50
EGG AND BACON ON TOAST	£5.20	GRILLED CHICKEN, AVOCADO,	£5.50
FRIED, SCRAMBLED OR POACHED EGGS ON TOAST V	£4.50	LETTUCE AND MAYO GRILLED HALLOUMI, ROCKET, SUN	£5.50
GRANOLA AND GREEK STYLE YOGHURT V Served with a choice of fruit compot or fresh fruit	£3.95	DRIED TOMATO AND PESTO V CHUNKY TUNA, BOILED EGGS AND MAYO	£5.50
BAGUETTES Sausage, bacon or both With eggs £5.60	£4.50	CHEFS CLUB SANDWICH Grilled chicken, crispy bacon, ham, Cheddar cheese, avocado, Romaine lettuce, tomato served with mustard mayo and french fries	£7.95
<b>EGGS BENEDICT</b> Warm muffin with poached eggs and ham coated in our home made hollandaise sauce	£7.00	LUNCH JACKET POTATO Choose from: cheddar, baked beans, tuna, ham or coronation chicken	£6.95
EGGS ROYALE Warm muffin with poached eggs and smoked salmon coated in our home made hollandaise sauce	£7.50	HOMEMADE PAN FRIED PANKO FISH CAKES Served with french fries and salad with a choice of: Sweet chili sauce or Hollandaise sauce Add a poached egg for £1	£7.95
SERVED FROM 12PM SALADS		<b>HOMEMADE BEEF LASAGNE</b> Prime minced beef in a rich tomato and creamy bechamel sauce served with chips and salad	£10.50
CHICKEN CAESAR	£7.50	GAMMON, EGG AND CHIPS	£9.50
Grilled free range chicken, crisp romaine lettuce, croutons, Caesar dressing and shaved parmesan cheese		<b>MINUTE STEAK</b> Served with french fries, grilled tomato and buttered mushrooms	£10.95
GOATS CHEESE V Goats cheese, beetroot, roasted butternut squash, mixed seeds with a lemon, maple syrup and olive oil dressing	£8.50	Add a fried egg for £1	
THE FRANCE CARDING AND	50 50	BURGERS	20
AVOCADO AND MARINATED OLIVES SALAD V, Ve With fresh garden vegetables and creamy lime, coriander dressing	£8.50	<b>VEGETARIAN BURGER</b> V Vegetarian burger with onion rings served with french fries and salad	£9.50
num nean guraen vegerables and oreanly linle, continuer dressing		CHICKEN BURGER Free range chicken burger served with french fries and salad	£10.95
FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES		THE FARM KITCHEN BURGER	£11.95

SOME OF OUR FOOD CONTAINS ALLERGENS. PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR MORE INFORMATION GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE.

## V - SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN Ve - SUITABLE FOR VEGAN

GHERKINS FOR £2

Home made 8oz beef burger served with french fries and salad

MAKE IT GOURMET BURGER WITH BACON, CHEESE AND